ADVERTISEMENT FOR
BIDS
CONTRACT 2024-2
ATEN ROAD BASKETBALL
COURT
RECONSTRUCTION
FINDLAY TOWNSHIP,
PENNSYLVANIA
Sealed bids will be accepted at the Township Secretary's
Office, Findlay Township,
Municipal Building, P.O. Box W,
1271 Route 30, Clinton, PA
15026 until 11:00 AM local
time Monday, March 11, 2024
for Contract 2024-2, Aten
Reconstruction. All bids
should be hand delivered to
ensure they are received by
the deadline. Bids will be
publicly opened and read
aloud at 11:00 AM on the day
the bids are received. All bids
received after 11:00 AM on
March 11, 2024 will be
rejected. Bids will be
rejected. Bids will be
referred to the Engineer for
review. The work includes
approximately 225 CY of Class
1 Excavation, 4000 SF full
depth reconstruction with top
layer of Superpave Asphalf
Mixture Design for a
basketball court, 300 LF of 6'
PVC Pipe, Surface
Restoration and other work as
further described in the
contract documents.
Bid documents
Bid documents
Bid documents may be
examined at the office of
the Township Secretary
located at the Findlay
Township Municipal
Building (724-695-0500),
Copies may be obtained
from the Township with a
payment of a \$50.00
non-refundable fee to
cover shipping costs.
Payment of a check or money
of an additional \$15.00
non-refundable fee to
cover shipping costs.
Payment may be made
directly to or made payable
to Findlay Township in the
form of a check or money
order. Bids must be
submitted on prescribed
forms furnished with the
bid documents. The bid
proposal must be
accompanied by a Bid
Bond, with a pore of
Findlay Facsimiles will not
be accepted and will
proposal must be
accompanied by a Bid
Bond, with a period of sixty (60) days
from the date of bid
oopening. Findlay Township
of Findlay Township
Township.
Findlay